
2020 OPTIONAL EXTRAS LIST

Lustersheen Cabinets

Galley Window

King Bed

Custom Paint

Striped End Walls

LED Headlight Package

LED LED Tail Light Package

Washing Machine

Dryer

Dishwasher

Residential Fridge

Power Package Upgrade

CB Radio

Garmin GPSGarmin GPS

5G Wifi Antenna

Foxtel Pre-Wire

Additional Water Tank

Basement Fridge

Glass Panels on Fridge (RPD218)

Anderson Plug at Trailer Plug

Additional 240V GPO (each)Additional 240V GPO (each)

Additional 12V Socket (each)

Air Horns

Towel Rails in Shower

Predator A-Frame

Protecta-Tow

Additional Fire Extinguisher

WWardrobe Shelves

Wine Rack

$2,000

$1,850

$1,000

$4,850

$3,750

$1,850

$780$780

$2,850

$995

$2,100

$600

$2,750

$1,050

$725$725

$495

$495

$1,450

$2,950

$595

$195

$195$195

$195

$295

$95

$5,750

$575

$95

$1,450$1,450

$495


