

2020 OPTIONAL EXTRAS LIST

Lustersheen Cabinets	\$2,000
Galley Window	\$1,850
King Bed	\$1,000
Custom Paint	\$4,850
Striped End Walls	\$3,750
LED Headlight Package	\$1,850
LED Tail Light Package	\$780
Washing Machine	\$2,850
Dryer	\$995
Dishwasher	\$2,100
Residential Fridge	\$600
Power Package Upgrade	\$2,750
CB Radio	\$1,050
Garmin GPS	\$725
5G Wifi Antenna	\$495
Foxtel Pre-Wire	\$495
Additional Water Tank	\$1,450
Basement Fridge	\$2,950
Glass Panels on Fridge (RPD218)	\$595
Anderson Plug at Trailer Plug	\$195
Additional 240V GPO (each)	\$195
Additional 12V Socket (each)	\$195
Air Horns	\$295
Towel Rails in Shower	\$95
Predator A-Frame	\$5,750
Protecta-Tow	\$575
Additional Fire Extinguisher	\$95
Wardrobe Shelves	\$1,450
Wine Rack	\$495

